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© Staff Induction: Monday 18th August B Half Term: Thursday 12th February - Friday 13th February
B All new students and selected year groups in school: B Parent-Teacher Consultation Days (no formal lessons):
Monday 25th August Monday 23rd February - Tuesday 24th February
. . Eid al-Fitr TBC: Thursday 19th March - Friday 20th March
® All students in school for the new academic year:
Tuesday 26th August I Spring Break: Monday 23rd March - Friday 3rd April
Prophet Muhammad's (PBUH) Birthday TBC: Thursday 4th September ® Term 3 Starts: Monday 6th April
B Parent-Teacher Consultation Days (no formal lessons): B Half Term: Monday 25th May

Monday 6th October - Tuesday 7th October Eid al Adha TBC: Tuesday 26th May - Friday 29th May

B Half Term: Monday 13th October - Friday 17th October Hijri New Year TBC: Tuesday 16th June

National Day TBC: Tuesday 2nd December - Wednesday 3rd December B End of Term (Last day of academic year): Friday 3rd July

Secondary Trips Week: Monday 8th December - Friday 12th December

|
B Winter Break: Monday 15th December - Friday 2nd January
® Term 2 Starts: Monday 5th January ) o )

Please note: All public and religious holidays
|

Primay International Trips Week/Ski Trips: will be confirmed by KHDA nearer the time.

Monday 12th January - Friday 16th January



